
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE  "MAGLIA AZZURRA" 
              

N. COGNOME NOME CAT SOCIETA' 
1 

PR. 
2 

PR. 
3 

PR. TOT.  

1 MONACO GIANFRANCO S G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 100     100 
 

2 DI FLORIO PAOLO S G.S. COMITTI ROMA 85     85 
 

3 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 75     75 
 

4 COLLINA  MARCO M G.S.S. MODENA ASD 68     68 
 

5 PLAZZI LUCA S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 63     63 
 

6 MANTOAN ANTONIO M G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 60     60 
 

7 CUSINI ALESSANDRO G G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 57     57 
 

8 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO S G.S. COMITTI ROMA 55     55 
 

9 POMILIO NICOLA S G.S. COMITTI ROMA 53     53 
 

10 COLLETTI RINO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 51     51 
 

11 MESSANA MARCELLO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 50     50 
 

12 CANONICI IVO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 49     49 
 

13 MILANO DOMENICO G A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO 48     48 
 

14 BONACCI GIANFRANCO G G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 47     47 
 

15 ROSCIANI MARCO M G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 46     46 
 

16 IACHETTI ALDO G A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO 45     45 
 

17 FRATESI FRANCESCO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 44     44 
 

18 MARCHI MARCO G A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO 43     43 
 

19 NIZZI ENZO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 42     42 
 

20 QUARTUCCI DAVID S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 0     0 
 

21 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 0     0 
 

 
 

        

 

SENIOR 
       1 MONACO GIANFRANCO S G.S.S. TRENTINI ASD 100     100 

 
2 DI FLORIO PAOLO S G.S. COMITTI ROMA 85     85 

 
3 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 75     75 

 
4 PLAZZI LUCA S G.S.S. MODENA ASD 63     63 

 
5 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO S G.S. COMITTI ROMA 55     55 

 
6 POMILIO NICOLA S G.S. COMITTI ROMA 53     53 

 
7 MESSANA MARCELLO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 50     50 

 
8 FRATESI FRANCESCO S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 44     44 

 
9 QUARTUCCI DAVID S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 0     0 

 
10 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE S G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 0     0 

 
 
 

        

 

MASTER 
       1 COLLINA  MARCO M G.S.S. MODENA ASD 68     68 

 
2 MANTOAN ANTONIO M G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 60     60 

 
3 ROSCIANI MARCO M G.S.S. ANCONA ASD 46     46 

 
 
 

        

 



GENTLEMEN 
       1 CUSINI ALESSANDRO G G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 57     57 

 
2 COLLETTI RINO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 51     51 

 
3 CANONICI IVO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 49     49 

 
4 MILANO DOMENICO G A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO 48     48 

 
5 BONACCI GIANFRANCO G G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 47     47 

 
6 IACHETTI ALDO G A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO 45     45 

 
7 MARCHI MARCO G A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO 43     43 

 
8 NIZZI ENZO G G.S.S. MODENA ASD 42     42 

 
 

CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA' 1 PR. 2 PR. 3 PR. DUATHLON CR.SCAL. STAFF. TOTALE 

         1 G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 348     189     537 

2 G.S.C. COMITTI ROMA 193     268     461 

3 G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 140     278     418 

4 A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO  136     51     187 

5 G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 57     75     132 

6 G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 107     0     107 

7 G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 100     0     100 

 


